
Pos 

 

TAG 100 Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

44 

1 

77 

204 

85 

42 

Name 

Mason Turnen 

Nathan Byrd 

Roman Madrigal 

Carson Mallett 

Bill Scheets 

Matt Crowell 

Class 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

3.868 

5.924 

10.607 

10.984 

11.703 

Total Tm 

8:12.485 

8:16.353 

8:18.409 

8:23.092 

8:23.469 

8:24.188 

Best Tm 

40.683 

41.006 

41.066 

41.206 

41.115 

41.299 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2019 8:39:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

3.868 

Avg. Speed 

61.403 

Best Lap Tm 

40.683 

Best Speed 

61.942 

Best Lap by 

44 - Mason Turnen 

 

Summer race #7 

Tag 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:31:58 

CCW Vintage 0.700 miles 

7/13/2019 20:25 


